WDP Series Definite Purpose
Contactors
Features
	• Rated current from 25-60A
	• 1-, 2-, and 3-pole configurations at 25A, 30A, and 40A
	• 3-pole configurations at 50A and 60A
	• Enclosed coil standard for all 3-pole frame sizes
	• Open coil standard for all 1- and 2-pole frame sizes

Model Poles Coil Voltage
(50/60Hz VAC)
Power Consumption1
(VA)
Pick-Up Voltage Drop-Out Voltage50Hz 60Hz
In-Rush Sealed In-Rush Sealed
WDP25-1L-120
1 NO+Shunt
120
55 13
25 6.7
85-110% Us
(see note 2)
20-65% Us
(see note 2)
WDP25-1L-230 230
WDP25-2L-120
2 NO
120
40 8.8
WDP25-2L-230 230
WDP25-3L-120
3 NO
120
51 12 47 9.3
WDP25-3L-230 230
WDP30-1L-120
1 NO+Shunt
120
55 13
25 6.7WDP30-1L-230 230
WDP30-1L-24 24
WDP30-2L-120
2 NO
120
40 8.8WDP30-2L-230 230
WDP30-2L-24 24
WDP30-3L-120
3 NO
120
51 12 47 9.3
WDP30-3L-230 230
WDP30-3L-24 24
WDP30-3L-480 480
WDP40-1L-120
1 NO+Shunt
120
55 13
25 6.7
WDP40-1L-230 230
WDP40-2L-120
2 NO
120
40 8.8
WDP40-2L-230 230
WDP40-3L-120
3 NO
120
51 12 47 9.3
WDP40-3L-230 230
WDP40-3L-24 24
WDP40-3L-480 480
WDP50-3L-120
3 NO
120
84 14 83 9.3
WDP50-3L-230 230
WDP50-3L-24 24
WDP60-3L-120 120
WDP60-3L-230 230
WDP60-3L-24 24
1 Power consumption is the same for 24, 120, 240, 277, and 480 VAC.
2 Us = Rated control supply voltage, per UL 60947-1
WDP Series Definite Purpose
Contactors